HS Girls
Basketball

LES Academic
MS Girls
Basketball

MS Girls
Basketball

MS Girls
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

MS Boys
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

FSMS

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS
JANUARY 16, 2020

Monroe County
Tompkinsville, KY

FSMS
Franklin, KY

South Warren MS
Bowling Green, KY

Logan County
Russellville, KY

Warren East MS
Bowling Green, KY

Logan County
Russellville, KY

Todd County
Elkton, KY

Warren East HS
Bowling Green, KY

Warren East HS
Bowling Green, KY

Warren Central HS
Bowling Green, KY

New China
Franklin, KY

Game

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Trip

12/03

12/05

12/05

12/09

12/10

12/12

12/12

12/16

12/16

12/17

12/18



FSHS

LES

SES

HS Girls

Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

FS Nursing & Rehab
Franklin, KY

Rotary & Lewis Memorial
Franklin, KY

Franklin Elementary
Franklin, KY

Caverna HS
Horse Cave, KY

Bowling Green HS
Bowling Green, KY

Butler County HS
Morgantown, KY

Bowling Green HS
Bowling Green, KY

Bowling Green HS
Bowling Green, KY

Bowling Green HS
Bowling Green, KY

Trip

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

12/19

12/19

12/20

12/26

12/26

12/27

12/27

12/28

12/28



