## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS JANUARY 16, 2020

HS Girls Basketball	Monroe County Tompkinsville, KY	Game	12/03
LES Academic	FSMS Franklin, KY	Trip	12/05
MS Girls Basketball	South Warren MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/05
MS Girls Basketball	Logan County Russellville, KY	Game	12/09
MS Girls Basketball	Warren East MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/10
HS Girls Basketball	Logan County Russellville, KY	Game	12/12
MS Boys Basketball	Todd County Elkton, KY	Game	12/12
HS Girls Basketball	Warren East HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/16
HS Boys Basketball	Warren East HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/16
HS Boys Basketball	Warren Central HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/17
FSMS	New China Franklin, KY	Trip	12/18

FSHS	FS Nursing & Rehab Franklin, KY	Trip	12/19
LES	Rotary & Lewis Memorial Franklin, KY	Trip	12/19
SES	Franklin Elementary Franklin, KY	Trip	12/20
HS Girls Basketball	Caverna HS Horse Cave, KY	Game	12/26
HS Boys Basketball	Bowling Green HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/26
HS Girls Basketball	Butler County HS Morgantown, KY	Game	12/27
HS Boys Basketball	Bowling Green HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/27
HS Boys Basketball	Bowling Green HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/28
HS Girls Basketball	Bowling Green HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	12/28

•